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2023 New York Metro Super Lawyers Names Six
Barnes & Thornburg Attorneys To Super Lawyers
And Rising Stars Lists
September 22, 2023 New York

NEW YORK – Super Lawyers has named six attorneys from Barnes &
Thornburg’s New York office to its 2023 New York Metro Super Lawyers
and Rising Stars lists.

The New York attorneys listed in the following practice areas as identified
by Super Lawyers are:

Michele J. Alexander – Tax

Lawrence Gerschwer – Crime Defense: White Collar; Business
Litigation; Criminal Defense; Securities Litigation

John Olivieri – Estate & Probate

Selected for the Rising Stars list are:

Albert D. Farr – Tax

Julia R. Livingston – Business Litigation

Gabriella Ripoll – Business & Corporate

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than
70 practice areas who have attained a high degree of peer recognition
and professional achievement. The selection process includes
independent research, peer nominations and peer evaluations.

RELATED PEOPLE

Michele J. Alexander
Partner
New York
P 646-746-2015
F 646-746-2001
Michele.Alexander@btlaw.com

Lawrence Gerschwer
Partner
New York
P 646-746-2022
F 646-746-2001
Lawrence.Gerschwer@btlaw.com

John Olivieri
Partner
New York, Indianapolis
P 317-231-7304
F 646-746-2001
jolivieri@btlaw.com

Albert D. Farr
Associate
New York
P 646-746-2190
F 646-746-2001
afarr@btlaw.com



With more than 800 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from offices in Atlanta, Boston, California, Chicago,
Delaware, Indiana, Michigan, Minneapolis, Nashville, New Jersey, New
York, Ohio, Philadelphia, Raleigh, Salt Lake City, South Florida, Texas
and Washington, D.C. For more information, visit us online at
www.btlaw.com or on Twitter @BTLawNews.

Julia R. Livingston
Of Counsel
New York
P 646-746-2025
F 646-746-2001
JLivingston@btlaw.com

Gabriella Ripoll
Of Counsel
New York
P 646-746-2004
F 646-746-2001
Gabriella.Ripoll@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Corporate
Estate and Trust Litigation
Litigation
Securities and Capital Markets
Tax
Trial and Global Disputes
White Collar and Investigations


